YOUR GLOBAL
HOT-RUNNER
SOLUTION
www.heatlock.comA2 EN
Our passion is hot runner solutions and we pride
ourselves on simplicity whilst maintaining
maximum performance, achieving modular
perfection.

10
39
T50
39
10
D1b 6 8 10 14
21
L1 50.13 60.15 80.18100.22 40.11 50.13 60.15 80.18100.22120.26 40.12 60.15 80.19100.23120.27140.31160.34 60.26 80.32100.38120.44140.50160.57180.63
M
ou
ld
31
A2 NOS+NPS+NPX+NSX Spare Parts
www.heatlock.com 32
Nozzle body spare parts list
40 A2BD204007       CS14150310260            TC00140195            GRFT224200-040
60 A2BD206007       CS14150510300            TC00140210            GRFT224200-060
80 A2BD208007       CS14150710350            TC00140220            GRFT224200-080
100 A2BD210007       CS14150910450            TC00140220            GRFT224200-100
120 A2BD212007       CS14151110450            TC00140250            GRFT224200-120
140 A2BD214007       CS14151310500            TC00140250            GRFT224200-140
160 A2BD216007       CS14151510550            TC00140250            GRFT224200-160
40 A2BD104005       CS14120330200            TC00140195            GRFT120120-040
50 A2BD105005       CS14120430200            TC00140200            GRFT120120-050
60 A2BD106005       CS14120530225            TC00140210            GRFT120120-060
80 A2BD108005       CS14120730250            TC00140220            GRFT120120-080
100 A2BD110005       CS14120930350            TC00140220            GRFT120120-100
120 A2BD112005       CS14121130350            TC00140250            GRFT120120-120
50
04
05
07
A2BD105004       CS20080500200            TC00140200            GRFT113120-050
60 A2BD106004       CS20080600250            TC00140210            GRFT113120-060
80 A2BD108004       CS20080800300            TC00140220            GRFT113120-080
100 A2BD110004       CS20081000350            TC00140220            GRFT113120-100
Nozzle LSize Body Coilheater Thermocouple Re�ector
60 A2BD306010       CS14210490400      TC00140210            GRFT334200-060
80 A2BD308010       CS14210690450      TC00140220            GRFT334200-080
100 A2BD310010       CS14210890500      TC00140220            GRFT334200-100
120 A2BD312010       CS14211090600      TC00140230            GRFT334200-120
140 A2BD314010       CS14211290650      TC00140250            GRFT334200-140
160 A2BD316010       CS14211490700      TC00140250            GRFT334200-160
180 A2BD318010       CS14211690750      TC00140270            GRFT334200-180
10
A3NOS110101-1
A3OS11010
A3TN109281-1

M
ou
ld
A2 POS+PPS+PPX+PSX Spare Parts
www.heatlock.com 36
40 A2BD204007   CS14150310260 TC00140195        GRFT224200-040
60 A2BD206007 CS14150510300 TC00140210        GRFT224200-060
80 A2BD208007 CS14150710350 TC00140220        GRFT224200-080
100 A2BD210007 CS14150910450 TC00140220        GRFT224200-100
120 A2BD212007 CS14151110450 TC00140250        GRFT224200-120
140 A2BD214007 CS14151310500 TC00140250        GRFT224200-140
160 A2BD216007 CS14151510550 TC00140250        GRFT224200-160
40 A2BD104005   CS14120330200 TC00140195        GRFT120120-040
50 A2BD105005 CS14120430200 TC00140200        GRFT120120-050
60 A2BD106005 CS14120530225         TC00140210        GRFT120120-060
80 A2BD118005 CS14120730250 TC00140220        GRFT120120-080
100 A2BD110005 CS14120930350 TC00140220        GRFT120120-100
120 A2BD112005 CS14121130350 TC00140250        GRFT120120-120
Nozzle body spare parts list
50